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SPIRAL MIXERS WITH REMOVABLE BOWL
MR 120
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The company reserves the right to make changes without prior notice to third parties. Pursuant to law this drawings may not be copied or have

them inspected by third parties without our permission.
All drawings are owned exclusively by Escher Mixers Srl - Via Copernico 62, 1-36034 Malo (VI) Italy

TECHNICAL DATA - DATI TECNICI - FICHE

TECHNIQUE - TECHNISCHE DATEN -

OAHHb! - 9%

TEXHUYECKUE A

Lenght - Lunghezza- Longueur - Ldnge - AnnHa -

1880 mm *
Width - Larghezza - Largeur - Breite - LUnpuHa - 970 mm *
294
Height - Altezza - Hauteur - H8he - BbicoTa - % 1480 mm *
Height bowl - Altezza Vasca - Hauteur de la cuve -
: 1000 mm *
Héhe des Tanks - BbicoTa TaHka - I &
Max height - Altezza massima - hauteur maximale - 1930 mm *
maximale Hohe makcumansHas seicota S K i i
Weight - Peso - Poids - Gewicht - Bec - i i 1160 Kg
Flour Capacity - Capacita farina - Capacité farine 75 Kg
- Mehlkapazit4t - Konuuectso myku- (il 75 &
Kneading capacity - Capacitd impasto - Capacité
péte - Teigkapazit4t - Konuuecrso Tecta - ifii[#1%¢ 120 Kg
=4
Bowl volume - Volume vasca - Volume cuve - 185 it
Kesselvolumen - O6bém gexu n - ilisefié 7Y Bly
Packaging size - Dimensione imballo - Dimension
de I'emballage - PackungsgréBe - Paameps 200x120x190 cm
YNaKoBKW - MR+
Gross weight - Peso lordo - Poids brut - 1365 Kg

BruttoGewicht - Bec 6pyTT0 - £&

1st O 2nd O

Spiral power - Potenza spirale - Puissance spirale
- Spiralleistung - MowwHOCTb cnnpanu - W liEsh#

3 Kw 6.25 Kw

Tool speed - Velocita utensile - Vitesse outil -
Werkzeugdrehzahl - CKopocTb UHCTpyMeHTa - J]J1
pud 4

95 rpm 185 rpm

Bowl power - Potenza vasca - Puissance cuve -

Kesselleistung - MowHoCTL aexw - ifii 41 % 0.75 Kw
Hydraulic system power - Potenza sist. idraulico -
Pussance du systéme hydraulique - Hydrauliksystem
Leistung - MOLHOCTb ruapasnmyeckoin cuctems! - &+ 0.55 kw
Py

Total power - Potenza totale - Puissance total - 7,55 Ki
Gesamtleistung - MonHas MOLLHOCTb - 4% . W

* Tollerance 5mm

Description: Technical sheet - MR 120
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